

Vaswani Industries Limited

POWER • SPONGE IRON • STEEL • CIN - L28939CT2003PLC015964 • GSTN 22AABCV9564E1ZB

Ref: VIL/BSE & NSE/2024-25/AUGUST/33

To,

The Manager (Listing)

BSE Limited

The Secretary, Listing Department

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai(M.H.) - 400001

BSE Script Code: 533576

The Manager (Listing)

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Date: 30.08.2024

The Manager, Listing Department

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,

Plot No. C/1, G Block,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051.

NSE Symbol: VASWANI

Sub: Disclosure of Inter-se Transfer of Shares between the Promoters/ Promoters group.

We would like to inform your that the Company has received an intimation from the following persons that they have entered into the inter se transfer of shares amongst themselves through an off market transaction.

The details of the same are as under:

Date of	Name of persons	Name of the	Number of shares
Transaction	(belongs to	Transferee /	transferred by
	Promoter Group)	Donee (Gift)	way of Gift
	Transferor/		
	Donor (Gift)		
28/08/2024	Ravi Kumar Vaswani	Kushal Vaswani	15,000

This is in nature of transfer of shares through an off Market transaction amongst Promoters. The Aggregate holding of the Promoter and Promoter Group before and after the above inter se transaction remains the same. In this connection, an intimation received from the promoters are enclosed herewith.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you. Yours Sincerely

For, Vaswani Industries Limited

Monali Makhija

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer) Mem No.71644

Date: 30.08.2024 Place: Raipur

Website: www.vaswaniindustries.com

Kushal Vaswani Vaswani Vatika, Near Gaurav Garden, Vip Road, Amlidih, Raipur,(C.G)

To,

The Manager (Listing)
BSE Limited
The Secretary, Listing Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai(M.H.) – 400001

BSE Script Code: 533576

The Manager (Listing)
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
The Manager, Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051.

NSE Symbol: VASWANI

Sub: Disclosure of Inter-se transfer between Promoters.

Dear Sir,

I, Kushal Vaswani, Promoter, of Vaswani Industries Limited (The Company) resident at Vaswani Vatika, Near Gaurav Garden, Vip Road, Amlidih, Raipur,(C.G) hereby submit the disclosure with regard to acquisition (as a gift) of 15,000 Equity Shares of the Company by me as inter-se transfer of shares, through an off market transaction, duly signed by me, for your information and record.

Kushal Vaswani

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Vaswani Industries Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in	Donee: Kushal Vaswani		
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer			
Whether the acquirer belongs to	Promoter		
Promoter/Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE LIMITED AND NATIONAL STOCK		
shares of TC are Listed		INDIA LIMITED	IOCK
			0/
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t.
		share/voting	total diluted
		capital	share/voting
		wherever	capital of
		applicable (*)	the TC (**)
Before the SALE under consideration, holding			
of:		NIL	
a) Shares carrying voting rights			
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/			
lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity			
shares			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category)			
moranig in each category)			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	NIL	NIL	NIL
Details of acquisition/sale / Gift			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	NIL	NIL	NIL
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	INIL	IVIL	IVIL
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category) acquired/sold	NIL	NII	NII
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by	NIL	NIL	NIL
the acquirer.	45.000	0.050/	0.050/
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
After the acquisition/sale/ Gift, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	NIL	NIL	NIL
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category) after acquisition			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
Mode of Sale (e.g. open market / off-market /	OFF Market	1	
public issue / rights issue / preferential	,		
pastic issue / rights issue / preferential	1		

allotment /	
inter-se transfer etc.)	
Date of SALE / VR or date of receipt of	28.08.2024
intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is	
applicable	
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the	30,00,00,000
TC before the said acquisition/sale	
Equity share capital/total voting capital of the	30,00,00,000
TC after the said acquisition/sale	
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after	30,00,00,000
the said acquisition/sale	

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorized Signatory
Kushai Vaswani

To, Vaswani Industries Limited Bahesar Road, Near Cycle Park, Village Sondra Siltara Phase-II, Raipur (C.G) Pin-493221

Sub: Disclosure of Inter-se transfer between Promoters.

Dear Sir,

I, Kushal Vaswani, Promoter, of Vaswani Industries Limited (The Company) resident at Vaswani Vatika, Near Gaurav Garden, Vip Road, Amlidih, Raipur, (C.G) hereby submit the disclosure with regard to acquisition (as a gift) of 15,000 Equity Shares of the Company by me as inter-se transfer of shares, through an off market transaction, duly signed by me, for your information and record.

Date: 29th August, 2024

Kushal Vaswani

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Sharesand Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

N C.I. III . C (IIIC)	77 .7 1 .		
Name of the Target Company (TC)	Vaswani Industries Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in	Donee: Kushal Vaswani		
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer			
Whether the acquirer belongs to	Promoter		
Promoter/Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE LIMITED AND NATIONAL STOCK		
shares of TC are Listed		INDIA LIMITED	10011
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the SALE under consideration, holding			
of:		NIL	
a) Shares carrying voting rights			
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/			
lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity			
shares			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category)			
8 37			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	NIL	NIL	NIL
Details of acquisition/sale / Gift			1
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	NIL	NIL	NIL
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	1112	1112	1112
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category) acquired/sold			
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by	NIL	NIL	NIL
the acquirer.		11111	11111
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
After the acquisition/sale/ Gift, holding of:	10,000	0.0070	0.0070
a) Shares carrying voting rights	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	14111	14111	IVIL
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	NIL	NIL	NIL
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	141[MIL	14117
holding in each category) after acquisition			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	15 000	0.05%	0.05%
, , ,	15,000	0.03%	U.U3%
Mode of Sale (e.g. open market / off-market /	OFF Market		
public issue / rights issue /preferential]		

allotment /	
inter-se transfer etc.)	
Date of SALE / VR or date of receipt of	28.08.2024
intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is	
applicable	
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the	30,00,00,000
TC before the said acquisition/sale	
Equity share capital/total voting capital of the	30,00,00,000
TC after the said acquisition/sale	
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after	30,00,00,000
the said acquisition/sale	

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorized Signatory
Kushal Vaswani

Vip Road, Amlidih, Raipur, (C.G)

To, Ms. Monali Makhija Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Vaswani Industries Limited Bahesar Road, Near Cycle Park, Village Sondra Siltara Phase-II, Raipur (C.G) Pin-493221

Sub: Disclosure of Inter-se transfer between Promoters.

Dear Sir,

I, Kushal Vaswani, Promoter, of Vaswani Industries Limited (The Company) resident at Vaswani Vatika, Near Gaurav Garden, Vip Road, Amlidih, Raipur,(C.G) hereby submit the disclosure with regard to acquisition (as a gift) of 15,000 Equity Shares of the Company by me as inter-se transfer of shares, through an off market transaction, duly signed by me, for your information and record.

Kushal Vaswani

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Sharesand Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Vaswani Industries Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in	Donee: Kushal Vaswani		
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer			
Whether the acquirer belongs to	Promoter		
Promoter/Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE LIMITED A	ND NATIONAL ST	ГОСК
shares of TC are Listed		INDIA LIMITED	
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t.
		share/voting	total diluted
		capital	share/voting
		wherever	capital of
		applicable (*)	the TC (**)
Before the SALE under consideration, holding			
of:		NIL	
a) Shares carrying voting rights			
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/			
lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity			
shares			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)			
noturing in each category)			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	NIL	NIL	NIL
Details of acquisition/sale / Gift			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	NIL	NIL	NIL
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category) acquired/sold			
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by	NIL	NIL	NIL
the acquirer.			1
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
After the acquisition/sale/ Gift, holding of:	45.000	0.050/	0.050/
a) Shares carrying voting rights	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	NIII	NIII	NIII
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	NIL	NIL	NIL
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category) after acquisition			

e) Total (a+b+c+d)	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
Mode of Sale (e.g. open market / off-market /	OFF Market		
public issue / rights issue / preferential			
allotment /			
inter-se transfer etc.)			
Date of SALE / VR or date of receipt of	28.08.2024		
intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is			
applicable			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the	30,00,00,000		
TC before the said acquisition/sale			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the	30,00,00,000		
TC after the said acquisition/sale			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after	30,00,00,000		
the said acquisition/sale			

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorized Signatory

Kushal Vaswani

Date: - 29th August, 2024

Ravi Kumar Vaswani Vaswani Vatika, Near Gaurav Garden, Vip Road, Amlidih, Raipur,(C.G)

To,
The Manager (Listing)
BSE Limited
The Secretary, Listing Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai(M.H.) – 400001
BSE Script Code: 533576

The Manager (Listing)
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
The Manager, Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051.

NSE Symbol: VASWANI

Sub: Disclosure of Inter-se transfer between Promoters.

Dear Sir,

l, Ravi Kumar Vaswani, Promoter, of Vaswani Industries Limited (The Company) resident at Vaswani Vatika, Near Gaurav Garden, Vip Road, Amlidih, Raipur,(C.G) hereby submit the disclosure with regard to gifting of 15,000 Equity Shares of the Company by me as inter-se transfer of shares, through an off market transaction, duly signed by me, for your information and record.

Yours Truly

Ravi Kumar Vaswani

$\frac{Format\ for\ disclosures\ under\ Regulation\ 29(2)\ of\ SEBI\ (Substantial\ Acquisition\ of\ Shares\ and\ Takeovers)\ Regulations,\ 2011}{}$

Name of the Tayget Comment (TC)			۵
Name of the Target Company (TC)	Vaswani Industries Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Donor:Ravi Kumar Vaswani		
Whether the acquirer belongs to	Promoter		
Promoter/Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE LIMITED A	ND NATIONAL S	TOCK
shares of TC are Listed .	EXCHANGE OF	INDIA LIMITED	TOCK
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the SALE under consideration, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	8492160	28.31%	28.31%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	NIL	NIL	NIL
lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	NIL	NIL	NIL
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive		1412	IVIL
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	6		
holding in each category)			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	8492160	28.31%	28.31%
Details of acquisition/sale / Gift			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	NIL	NIL	NIL
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category) acquired/sold			
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by	NIL	NIL	NIL
the acquirer.			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
After the acquisition/sale/ Gift, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	8477160	28.26%	28.26%
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	NIL	NIL	NIL
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category) after acquisition			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	8477160	28.26%	28.26%
Mode of Sale (e.g. open market / off-market /	OFF Market		
public issue / rights issue / preferential			

allotment /	
inter-se transfer etc.)	
Date of SALE / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	28.08.2024
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition/sale	30,00,00,000
Equity share capital/total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	30,00,00,000
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	30,00,00,000

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorized Signatory

Ravi Kumar Vaswani

Date:- 29th August, 2024

Ravi Kumar Vaswani Vaswani Vatika, Near Gaurav Garden, Vip Road, Amlidih, Raipur,(C.G)

To, Vaswani Industries Limited Bahesar Road, Near Cycle Park, Village Sondra Siltara Phase-II, Raipur (C.G) Pin-493221

Sub: Disclosure of Inter-se transfer between Promoters.

Dear Sir,

I, Ravi Kumar Vaswani, Promoter, of Vaswani Industries Limited (The Company) resident at Vaswani Vatika, Near Gaurav Garden, Vip Road, Amlidih, Raipur,(C.G) hereby submit the disclosure with regard to gifting of 15,000 Equity Shares of the Company by me as inter-se transfer of shares, through an off market transaction, duly signed by me, for your information and record.

Ravi Kumar Vaswani

$\frac{Format\ for\ disclosures\ under\ Regulation\ 29(2)\ of\ SEBI\ (Substantial\ Acquisition\ of\ Shares\ and\ Takeovers)\ Regulations, 2011}$

N. C.I. m. a			۵
Name of the Target Company (TC)	Vaswani Industries Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Donor:Ravi Kumar Vaswani		
Whether the acquirer belongs to	Promoter		
Promoter/Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE LIMITED A	AND NATIONAL S	TOCK
shares of TC are Listed .	EXCHANGE OF	INDIA LIMITED	TOCK
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t.
		share/voting	total diluted
		capital	share/voting
		wherever	capital of
		applicable (*)	the TC (**)
Before the SALE under consideration, holding			
of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	8492160	28.31%	28.31%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	NIL	NIL	NIL
lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity			
shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	NIL	NIII	A.117
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	NIL	NIL	NIL
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category)	,		
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	8492160	28.31%	28.31%
Details of acquisition/sale / Gift			20.0170
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	NIL	NIL	NIL
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category) acquired/sold			
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by	NIL	NIL	NIL
the acquirer.			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
After the acquisition/sale/ Gift, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights	0.4554.60		
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	8477160	28.26%	28.26%
c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	NIL NIL	NIL	NIL
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	MIL	NIL	NIL
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	NIL	NIL	NIL
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	11111	IVIL	MIL
holding in each category) after acquisition			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	8477160	28.26%	28.26%
Mode of Sale (e.g. open market / off-market /	OFF Market	_0.2070	20.2070
public issue / rights issue / preferential			

allotment /	
inter-se transfer etc.)	
Date of SALE / VR or date of receipt of	28.08.2024
intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is	
applicable	
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the	30,00,00,000
TC before the said acquisition/sale	
Equity share capital/total voting capital of the	30,00,00,000
TC after the said acquisition/sale	u u
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after	30,00,00,000
the said acquisition/sale	

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorized Signatory
Ravi kumar Vaswani

Date:- 29th August, 2024

Ravi Kumar Vaswani Vaswani Vatika, Near Gaurav Garden, Vip Road, Amlidih, Raipur,(C.G)

To,
Ms. Monali Makhija
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Vaswani Industries Limited
Bahesar Road, Near Cycle Park, Village Sondra
Siltara Phase-II, Raipur (C.G) Pin-493221

Sub: Disclosure of Inter-se transfer between Promoters.

Dear Sir,

I, Ravi Kumar Vaswani, Promoter, of Vaswani Industries Limited (The Company) resident at Vaswani Vatika, Near Gaurav Garden, Vip Road, Amlidih, Raipur,(C.G) hereby submit the disclosure with regard to gifting of 15,000 Equity Shares of the Company by me as inter-se transfer of shares, through an off market transaction, duly signed by me, for your information and record.

Ravi Kumar Vaswani

$\frac{Format\ for\ disclosures\ under\ Regulation\ 29(2)\ of\ SEBI\ (Substantial\ Acquisition\ of\ Shares\ and\ Takeovers)\ Regulations,\ 2011}{}$

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Vagyuani Indua	tolog I institut	۵
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in	Vaswani Industries Limited Donor:Ravi Kumar Vaswani		
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Donor: Kavi Kumar vaswam		
Whether the acquirer belongs to	Promoter		
	FIOIIIotei		
Promoter/Promoter group Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	DCE LIMITED	AND MARKONAL O	
shares of TC are Listed .		AND NATIONAL S	TOCK
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED Number		
because of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the SALE under consideration, holding			
of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	8492160	28.31%	28.31%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/others)	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity	NIL	NIL	NIL
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	NIL	NIL	NIL
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	,		
holding in each category)			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	8492160	28.31%	28.31%
Details of acquisition/sale / Gift			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	NIL	NIL	NIL
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category) acquired/sold			
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by	NIL	NIL	NIL
the acquirer. e) Total (a+b+c+d)	15,000	0.050/	0.050/
After the acquisition/sale / Gift, holding of:	15,000	0.05%	0.05%
a) Shares carrying voting rights	0477160	20.2604	20.2604
	8477160	28.26%	28.26%
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	NIL NIL	NIL NIL	NIL
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	INIL	INIL	NIL
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	NIL	NIL	NIL
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	INIL	MIL	INIL
holding in each category) after acquisition			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	8477160	28.26%	28.26%
Mode of Sale (e.g. open market / off-market /	OFF Market	20.2070	20.2070
public issue / rights issue / preferential	OII Market		

allotment /	
inter-se transfer etc.)	
Date of SALE / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	28.08.2024
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition/sale	30,00,00,000
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	30,00,00,000
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	30,00,00,000

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorized Signatory

Ravi Kumar Vaswani